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Reflectance (dB)
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REIERE DRI, CKT-30 VN E— RREIBREE S 1 — IV ERVTEERIS
TERTEET, CKT-30 DREFAHRETEIL, 1QS-3250 DEEERDFSES LU
—H—DIARYFDREEMNEMBICIEFZITEL, -50dB 5 -55 dB DEEDETT .
IQS-12001B DREAFEKIIV 7 b D27 - A—T 4 VT 1 2ERATH L. P RATADRE
EDF+ )T V—2a v EIEREETRIITEE Y, IQS-3250 ARTFAM - €Y a—)b
DBEMBAH, CKT-30 DRIEMND=0.5dB DHFHEICHNIL, BESNTNSHEEHLT
SRATABEBRIEINET., CHICKYS IV IAADBHRLEY, RILLTTFAITE
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Wavelength
1310 nm

IL (dB)
3.56
3.63

LhER

Refl. (dB)
-53.93
-52.53
54.29

CKT-30 reflectance
values for each
wavelength

1550 nm
1625 nm

CKT-30 insertion loss values
between its In and Qut ports for
each wavelength

CKT-30

CKT-30 OREIEDMEIL, KRRICISCT-50dB 5 -55 dB DERATEMLLEY. REFEICFEABK(L) FHMEIL, RETAEICTHEINET, 1QS-12001B LR T AL, FHEH
CKT-30 DF v U7 —ravdIClEENEIL & 1QS-3250 DF v UTL—ravhICHESNEIL EDEEZZEELET. CKT-30 (3, ILHEEZS% + 0.8dB DHEZHELT

WET.
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4 YU IVE—RD TNFE—RC R

F2 B (s) <6 89

T—TNTEYTYEE (M) 1.8~1500 1.8~500

FEABKEHE +0.03¢ +0.07f

BABKUELEEY (B) <0.005 <0.028

R4tEEH (dB) -30~-70 -10~-50

R&HBIERE (dB) + 1.3 (-30 dB~-60 dB) + 1.6 (-10 dB~-30 dB)

+ 1.5 (-60 dB~-65 dB)
+ 3 (-65 dB~-70 dB)

+ 1.7 (-30 dB~-45 dB)
+ 1.9 (-45 dB~-50 dB)

REGAEBERME" (dB) + 0.2 (-30 dB~-60 dB)
+ 0.6 (-60 dB~-65 dB)
+ 1.1 (-65 dB~-70 dB)

+ 0.2 (-10 dB~-30 dB)
+ 0.4 (-30 dB~-40 dB)
+ 0.6 (-40 dB~-50 dB)

BEE (nm) 1310/1550 850/1300
1550/1625
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1310 nm &KL 1550 nm [CTRHE, SMF-28 7 7 4 NDIHE, (3 23 °C £ 1°C THE. R4M vy FEZ 2 —IVICIE, FC/APC ax 5 & ZEER,

850 nm B&L U 1300 nm [CTETE, 62.5/125 um*T7 7 4 N\DFE, H#k(F 23°C £ 1°C THE. XA yFEZ2—/VICIE, FC/PC AR ¥ & fEM. MEREICLDTHEREREENZ.
STV IR, FaTVERI/REELIY RY - MUROHELLRICE LB (BERBEREET— K, 500 x— ML >rY), SREAEHMBLMEERBIEIESENEO,
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4 %213 A7 ADIBE: IQS-12001 B-XX-XX-X-XX-XX-XX-XX )
EFN R
1QS-12001B-05-S1-C = 1QS-505P, 850/1300 nm, IL D&, # 733V DAL vF774/550/125 um, PC %% 00 = AR L
1QS-12001B-05-51-D = IQS-505P. 850/1300 nm, IL ®&, #7 3 DRL vF774/862.5/125 um, PCAXSH CKT-30 = ¥V F VE— FBARSRER =
1QS-12001B-05-S2-C = 1QS-505P, 850/1300 nm, IL/RL, #7%aY DAL yF774/850/125 um, PCARL S
1QS-12001B-05-52-D = 1QS-505P, 850/1300 nm, IL/RL, #7353 DRA yF774/\62.5/125 um, PCAXL S BMORA—8
1QS-12001B-05-S3-B = 1QS-505P, 1310/1550 nm, IL/RL, #7> 3 YDA yF774/89/125 um, APC A% % 00 = BMARA—F 7L
1QS-12001B-05-54-B = 1QS-505P, 1550/1625 nm, IL/RL, #7> 3> DR yF774/89/125 um, APC A%5 % PMO1 = BIAR A =514
1QS-12001B-10-S1-C = IQS-510P, 850/1300 nm, IL D&, # 733V DAL vF774/550/125 um, PCIA%5 %
1QS-12001B-10-51-D = IQS-510P, 850/1300 nm, IL D&, #73YDAL vF774/862.5/125 um, PCAxs% | L—v Aaxo9@7H 7%
1QS-12001B-10-S2-C = IQS-510P, 850/1300 nm, IL/RL, #7%aY DAL yF774/850/125 um, PCA%L S FOA-316 = $B{ER 5t SMA 906
1QS-12001B-10-52-D =I1QS-510P, 850/1300nm, IL/RL, #7335 Y DRA yF7 74 /X 62.5/125 um, PCaAXLH FOA-322 = #B{ER41 FC
1QS-12001B-10-S3-B = 1QS-510P, 1310/1550 nm, IL/RL, #7> 3 YDA yF774/89/125 um, APC A%5 % FOA-328 = #B{E&R51 DIN 47256
1QS-12001B-10-S4-B = IQS-510P, 1550/1625nm, IL/RL, #7% 3 YDA yF774/89/125 um, APC A%5 % FOA-332 = #B{ERST ST
FOA-340 = $B{ER41 HMS-0, HFS-3
FeXWAIVb FOA-354 = #B{E R4t SC
00 =241 yFiL FOA-376 = #B{ER 4t HMS, HFS-10/AG
1-02 = 1x2 R4 9 F FOA-384 = #B{ER41 HMS-10/HP, HFS
1-04 = 1x4 24 v F FOA-392 = #B{& R4 MTP
1-12=1x12 24 v F FOA-393 = #B{ER51 MT-RJ
1-24=1x24 24 yF FOA-396 = #{&R 4§t E-2000
1-32=1x32 24 v F FOA-397 = @B{ER4t LX.5
-V HIE—R - R4 yF. FC/APC a5 &1¢& FOA-398 = #B{ER4T LC
-YFE-—K - R4 yF, FC/PC AR S1ffE FOA-399 = #B{ERST MU
- ZOMOARS & HAFALE: EXFO [CTEED L, BELTESL, FOA-3000 = BFA-3000 A7 4 7%
#1: 1QS-12001B-10-S3-B-FOA-322
ToEYY -ASvay
FIP-USB4: USB £ 2 — V& EFH 7 7 4 ABRETO—7
FOA-U12: 2=/X—#)L 1.25 mm 7 z)b—)b
FOA-U25: Z=/N\—4%)l 2.5 mm 7 z)b—)b
15-3250 i 1QS-3250-XX-XX
EFN | —L AROGIRTITS
1QS-3250-12-D-IL = 850/1300 nm IL 62.5/125 um, PC A4 % FOA-316 = #B{ER4T SMA 906 FOA-392 = @i R4t MTP
1QS-3250-12-D = 850/1300 nm IL/RL 62.5/125 um, PC I35 4% FOA-322 = #B{E R4 FC FOA-393 = BBIER 41 MT-RJ
1QS-3250-23-B = 1310/1550 nm IL/RL 9/125 wm, APC a%% % FOA-328 = #B{&R41 DIN 47256 FOA-396 = #B{ER4t E-2000
1QS-3250-34-B = 1550/1625 nm IL/RL 9/125 wm, APC ax%5 % FOA-332 = B{ER51 ST FOA-397 = BERST LX.5
FOA-340 = $B{ER5T HMS-0, HMS-3 FOA-398 = @B{E R4t LC
FOA-354 = #B{ER4T SC FOA-399 = &IER41 MU
FOA-376 = #{&R 4t HMS, HFS-10/AG FOA-3000 = BFA-3000 7§ 7%
FOA-384 = $B{ER 5t HMS-10/HP, HFS
N #1:1QS-3250-12-D-IL-FOA-322
J
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